Improving your PERFORMANCE
SPX800700600500300200100
SERIES
Technical information and features
205U/CA auto/manual control multi-channel cassette pump
• Flow rates from 0.6 microlitres to 22ml/min, accuracy from 0.5%
• Pump speed can be controlled by a programmable analogue signal
up to 30V or 32mA, providing either a rising or falling flow rate

Verton body/PVDF track
and leg (optional)
Stainless steel pins
Pumphead body Aluminium chassis, brass
sun gear, Acetal planetary
gear
Rotor Stainless steel rollers,
aluminium end plates
Guard Verton gear guards and
end cover
Verton is a glass filled polypropylene with excellent chemical
resistance
205U/CA auto/manual control
multi-channel cassette pump
Product codes
205U/CA4 205U + 4 channel CA pumphead 020.5704.00U
205U/CA8 205U + 8 channel CA pumphead 020.5708.00U
205U/CA12 205U + 12 channel CA pumphead 020.5712.00U
205U/CA16 205U + 16 channel CA pumphead 020.5716.00U
205U 205 auto control drive only 026.5001.00U
205CA4 4 channel CA pumphead 023.1101.000
205CA8 8 channel CA pumphead 023.1201.000
205CA12 12 channel CA pumphead 023.1301.000
205CA16 16 channel CA pumphead 023.1401.000
205CAX12 12 channel extension CA pumphead 053.3442.000
205CAX16 16 channel extension CA pumphead 053.3462.000
Tube ordering codes
Manifold pump tubing for 205CA
Colour code Tube Marprene* PVC Silicone Solvent Acid
Orange/black 0.13 980.0013.000 984.0013.000